AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

ISIN: BMG067231032

Overview

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
166.20 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.71% (2.80)

BMG067231032
AGAS

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

1,048 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

164.00 NOK (360)
173.80 NOK (80)
165.80 NOK
166.20 NOK
165.80 NOK
163.40 NOK
165.9333 NOK
3,000

497,800.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG067231032&ID_NOTATION=101432694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05d44c26c42690d81028559685a3d4dfdf51c2ff9b9e61b78592daf11379af40&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=04bd7c26264e70a06&time=1723342081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93b73b4e092867f803c0a06fca2977ea33452d4a8aeb8ae39807603d16766086&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14e3141127c97e45d&time=1723342081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c327168c326c4e39586230bb606502c916d71221c0a5deab0b81499dd1e700c6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69e1ee6dc6053cec5&time=1723342081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea575a8e562a3db916136a360d717eb0558e8906b36942b9c236bae214ea35b8&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce8f1dc3c68c7ccff&time=1723342081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37836c86e9b2680dd092501a58eee93a5bb043a6893ad67ae034a874645cbbe5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84c0aadfd56797cfc&time=1723342081&tool=RSC

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Details

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
166.20 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.71% (2.80)

ISIN BMG067231032
Symbol AGAS
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,048 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 164.00 NOK (360)
Ask (Ask size) 173.80 NOK (80)
Open 165.80 NOK
High 166.20 NOK
Low 165.80 NOK
Close (prev. day) 163.40 NOK
VWAP 165.9333 NOK
Volume (pcs) 3,000
Trading volume 497,800.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.96% +68.73% +327.47%
Perf (abs.) +41.20 +67.70 +127.32
Beta 1.53 1.53 1.16
Volatility = 65.09 63.26 60.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

158.55 NOK (7,924)
159.52 NOK (2,698)
160.14 NOK (5,225)
142.61 NOK (4,555)

208.00 NOK (2024/05/21)

106.00 NOK (2024/03/04)

208.00 NOK (2024/05/21)

91.30 NOK (2023/08/18)

All listings for AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 22:26 14.50 EUR 0.15 52
08/09
2024/ 16:16 13.88 EUR 0.01 13
08/09
2024/ 16:44 1428 EUR 0.00 2
08/09
2024/ 16:20 164.60 NOK 0.00 2
08/09
2024/ 21:21 1440 EUR 0.03 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=101432694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382046593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140966502

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

18:00 166.20 NOK 0.50

21:26 15.67 USD 0.12

08:12 13.80 EUR 0.00

21:43 1444 EUR 0.00

15

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91021595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384421264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157289449

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ Avance Gas -

Contact Details
AVANCE GAS HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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